®- Fast Giselle

Informationen

Geb.: 2019

Farbe: bay

Geschlecht: Stute

GroRvater: Malibu Moon

Abstammung: v. Battle of Midway a.d. Malibu Kash
Ziuchter: Mercedes Stables LLC

Besitzer: Thor- Bred Stables, LLC

Trainer: Neil D. Drysdale

Lebensgewinnsumme: Keine Angabe

»28.04.2024 Santa Anita Park - 1M

5 Mike E. Smith  Shezmisbehaving - Abhita - Ankyrah - Spring Magic - Fast Gisell
> Zum Rennen

»22.03.2024 Santa Anita Park - 6F

- Antonio Fresu  Gypsy King - Neon Lights (IRE) - Incredible Shot - Kimme
> Zum Rennen

»27.01.2024 Santa Anita Park - 6 1/2F

2 Hector Isaac Berrios  Aventapp - Fast Giselle - She's a Joker - Nu Pi Lambd
> Zum Rennen

»31.12.2023 Santa Anita Park - 6F

2 Antonio Fresu  Rugelach - Fast Giselle - Rvalentina - Strange Addiction - Ready Jet G

> Zum Rennen

»10.06.2023 Ellis Park - 5F

2 Yoel Navas Kiss - Zadorsky - Stairstep Toheaven
»13.05.2023 Churchill Downs - 6F

5 Yoel Navas Adaline Julia - Your So Sillea - My Kentucky Girl

»26.04.2023 Horseshoe Indianapolis - 5 1/2F

2 Alex Achard Verry Amelia - Fast Giselle - Holiday Decision - Dunvegan Dol
> Zum Rennen

»15.04.2023 Keeneland -5 1/2F

NS Alex Achard  Twilight Gleaming (IRE) - Querobin Dourada - Star Devine (IRE) - Happy Sou

> Zum Rennen

>01.04.2023 Turfway Park - 6 1/2F

4 Alex Achard  Peruvian Lucky - Chiron - Man With the Moves
»09.03.2023 Turfway Park - 1 1/16M

1 Alex Achard  Condone - Accidental Icon - Call Me Toni
»18.02.2023 Turfway Park - 6F

3 Alex Achard  Playlist - Fancy Caber Neigh - Popnfizz
»28.01.2023 Turfway Park - 1 1/16M

7 Alex Achard  Quadra Island - Noises Off - Mamba Forever

»22.12.2022 Turfway Park - 6 1/2F

1 David Haldar  Fast Giselle - Spears Mill - Little Sister Sue

80:10

41:10

19:10

126:10

27:10

518:10

30:10

48:10

47:10

43:10

833:10

103:10
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»09.10.2021 Keeneland - 6F 506:10

6 Isaias Ayala  Kaely's Brother - Trademark - B Sudd - The Judge and Jury - Liam the Brave - Fast Giselle - Combat Medal - Un Ojo -
Tapped Of
> Zum Rennen

»08.10.2021 Keeneland - 6F

NS Marcelino Pedroza  Funny Business - Halo of Fire - Lady Arsinoe - Little Lar
> Zum Rennen

Stand: 29.05.2024
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